
Espíritu	del	Jarama
21	-	22	octubre	2017

SESIÓN CATEGORÍA DURACIÓN Down	time COMIENZO FINAL
RENAULT	Clio	Cup Briefing 8:15

Motos	de	GP 0:20 0:05 9:00 9:20
RENAULT	Clio	Cup E.	Libres 0:30 0:05 9:25 9:55

RENAULT	Clio	Cup Verificaciones 10:00 12:00
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 10:00 11:00
Intento	récord-Vuelta	del	50	Aniversario 0:15 0:00 11:00 11:15
Formula	One-Monoplazas 0:25 0:05 11:15 11:40
RENAULT	Clio	Cup E.	Libres 0:30 0:05 11:45 12:15
Sport	Prototipos 0:20 0:00 12:20 12:40
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 12:40 13:40
Clásicos-Coches	de	Rally 0:20 0:05 13:40 14:00
RENAULT	Clio	Cup E.	Oficiales 0:40 0:05 14:05 14:45
Formula	One 0:25 0:00 14:50 15:15
Intento	récord-Vuelta	del	50	Aniversario 0:10 0:00 15:15 15:25
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 15:25 16:25
Motos	de	GP 0:20 0:00 16:25 16:45
Formula	One-Monoplazas 0:25 0:00 16:45 17:10
Sport	Prototipos 0:20 0:00 17:10 17:30
Clásicos-Coches	de	Rally 0:20 0:00 17:30 17:50
Alpine	A110	Aniversario 0:10 0:00 17:50 18:00
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 18:00 19:00
Desfile	de	clásicos	Espíritu	del	Jarama	2017 0:20 0:00 19:00 19:20

SESIÓN CATEGORÍA DURACIÓN Down	time COMIENZO FINAL
Motos	de	GP 0:20 0:15 9:00 9:20
RENAULT	Clio	Cup Carrera	1 0:30 0:05 9:35 10:05
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 10:10 11:10
Formula	One-Monoplazas 0:25 0:00 11:10 11:35
Sport	Prototipos 0:20 0:00 11:35 11:55
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:15 11:55 12:55
RENAULT	Clio	Cup Carrera	2 0:30 0:05 13:10 13:40
Clásicos-Coches	de	Rally 0:20 0:00 13:45 14:05
100	metros	del	Jarama-Trofeo	1	Globo,	2	Globos,	3	 Carrera 0:25 0:05 14:05 14:30
Intento	récord-Vuelta	del	50	Aniversario 0:10 0:00 14:35 14:45
Formula	One 0:25 0:00 14:45 15:10
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 15:10 16:10
Motos	de	GP 0:20 0:00 16:10 16:30
Sport	Prototipos 0:20 0:00 16:30 16:50
Clásicos-Coches	de	Rally 0:20 0:00 16:50 17:10
Formula	One-Monoplazas 0:25 0:00 17:10 17:35
Ferrari	70	Aniversario 0:20 0:00 17:35 17:55
RENAULT	Test	Drive-Renault	Passion	Experience 1:00 0:00 17:55 18:55
Desfile	de	clásicos	Espíritu	del	Jarama	2017 0:20 0:00 18:55 19:15
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